

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor	
	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22
Commission & Remuneration	4931	4931	1109	1109	97	97	1206	1206	4623	4623	1022	1022	5644	5644
Rewards	0		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Distribution fees	0		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gross Commission	4931	4931	1109	1109	97	97	1206	1206	4623	4623	1022	1022	5644	5644
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	1006	1006	57	57										
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	2898	2898	226	226			332	332	57	57	1	1	0	0
Net Commission	3040	3040	940	940	-235	-235	706	706	4502	4502	920	920	5422	5422
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:														
Individual Agents	2657	2657	563	563	26	26	589	589	3233	3233	832	832	4065	4065
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Corporate Agents-Others	60	60	0	0	0	0	0	0	56	56	0	0	56	56
Insurance Brokers	2214	2214	547	547	70	70	617	617	437	437	134	134	571	571
Direct Business - Online*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
MISP (Direct)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	755	755	4	4	759	759
Web Aggregators	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Common Service Centers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Micro Agents	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Point of Sales (Direct)	1	1	0	0					140	140	52	52	192	192
Other (service charge to bank)	0		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	4931	4931	1109	1109	97	97	1206	1206	4622	4622	1021	1021	5643	5643

Particulars	Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering	
	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22
Commission & Remuneration	7858	7858	366	366	0	0	8224	8224	213	213	213	213	633	633
Rewards	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Distribution fees	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gross Commission	7858	7858	366	366	0	0	8224	8224	213	213	213	213	633	633
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	91	91	0	0	0	0	91	91	0	0	0	0	236	236
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	700	700	95	95	0	0	795	795	10	10	46	46	360	360
Net Commission	7249	7249	271	271	0	0	7520	7520	203	203	168	168	508	508
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:														
Individual Agents	4171	4171	167	167	0	0	4338	4338	191	191	133	133	294	294
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Corporate Agents-Others	775	775	0	0	0	0	775	775	0	0	1	1	1	1
Insurance Brokers	2911	2911	198	198	0	0	3110	3110	22	22	79	79	338	338
Direct Business - Online ^c	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
MISP (Direct)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Web Aggregators	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Common Service Centers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Micro Agents	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Point of Sales (Direct)	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Other (service charge to bank)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	7858	7858	366	366	0	0	8224	8224	213	213	213	213	633	633

Particulars	Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(b)		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total
	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22	For the quarter ended 30.06.22	Up to the quarter ended 30.06.22
Commission & Remuneration	48	48	-219	-219	0	0	1636	1636	16392	16392	22529	22529
Rewards	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Distribution fees	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gross Commission	48	48	-219	-219	0	0	1636	1636	16392	16392	22529	22529
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	111	111	0	0	0	0	15	15	453	453	1517	1517
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	37	37	1	1	0	0	209	209	1679	1679	5134	5134
Net Commission	123	123	-220	-220	0	0	1442	1442	15166	15166	18912	18912
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:												
Individual Agents	2	2	0	0	0	0	854	854	9877	9877	13123	13123
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Corporate Agents-Others	0	0	0	0	0	0	191	191	1024	1024	1083	1083
Insurance Brokers	46	46	0	0	0	0	583	583	4748	4748	7579	7579
Direct Business - Online ^e	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
MISP (Direct)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	760	760	760	760
Web Aggregators	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Common Service Centers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Micro Agents	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	8	201	201	202	202
Other (service charge to bank)	0	0	-219	-219	0	0	0	0	-218	-218	-218	-218
TOTAL	48	48	-219	-219	0	0	1636	1636	16392	16392	22529	22529